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TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 19, 1985 CONTINUED 

1984-85 CIVIL DEFENSE 

505442 
505771 
506937 
506938 
507109 
507111 
507116 
507118 
507119 

City of Tulsa 

C.T. Lester 

C.T. Lester 

Vernon L. Jones 

Southwestern Bell 

southwestern Bell 

Journal of C.D. 

C.T. Lester 

U.S. Post Master 

1984-85 PARK DEPOSITORY 

505550 
505743 
505756 
5065 34 
506535 
506536 
506719 
506883 
506884 
506911 

1984-85 CC HEALTH 

2821 
2822 
2823 
2824 
2825 
2826 
2827 
2828 
2829 
2830 
2831 
2832 
2833 
2834 
2835 
2836 
2837 
2838 
2839 
2840 
2841 
2842 
2843 
2844 
2845 
2846 
2847 
2848 
2849 
2850 
2851 
2852 
2853 
2854 
2855 
2856 
2857 
2858 
2859 
2860 
2861 
2862 
2863 
2864 
2865 
2866 
2867 
2868 
2869 

Estes Chemicals 
North Tulsa Sanitary Ld. 
Sooner Supplies 
Parks Oil Co. 

Leach's Hardware 
Yaffe Iron & Metal 
Leach's Hardware 

Sonitrol of Tulsa 
Georgia-Pacific Corp. 
Jerry's Trash Serv. 

Engler Photo Supply 
Anspec Company 
Paxton Lumber Co. 
Hospital Products 
Mid-Continent Surgical 
Scott Rice 
Commercial Lumber 

Scott Rice 

Jimmie Jones 

Standard Auto Parts 

Miles Ames Division 
Overnite Color 

Dermik Laboratories 
American Scientific 
Newspaper Printing 

Newspaper Printing 

Merkel x-ray Co. 
Hospital Products 
Owens & Minor 
Veratex 

American Scientific Pro. 

American Scientific 
Newspaper Printing 

Hospital Products 
Scott Rice 

E.R. Squibb & Sons 
O.E. Hoffman 

Anixter Tulsa 
Beacon Stamp & Seal 
A.B. Dick Products 
Tulsa County Commission 
Newspaper Printing 
Fordham Inc. 

Bixby Tele.Co. 
City of Broken Arrow 
Dictaphone Corp. 
Phillips Police Equip. 

H.L. Moore 
Jenks Public Works Au. 

Southwestern Bell 

Merkel X-Ray Co. 
Sandra Curtis 

Debbie Moses 
Margie Norris 
Linda Montgomery 

Joy Lea Parrish 
Nat'l Assoc. Homecare 
Denise Hatfield 

Environment News 

QUARTERLY EOC MAIN. 
Travel Allowance 

Hotel Room 
Mileage 
Feb. Service C.D. 
Feb. Service Radap 

Subscription 
Food and Lodging. 
Stamps -C.D. 

Chemicals 

Dump fees 
Tk. Rental & Welding 
Starting fluid 
Hdw.Supplies 
Joints 

Microwave Oven 

Security Service 

Yellow Pine 

Trash Service 

Binoculars 
Filters, Plunger 
Red Oak iron 

Lancets,tubes 
Gel,Q-tips,tubes 
1985 Calendars 
Misc.Supplies 
Misc.Supplies 
Liquid Oxygen,nitrogen 
Air hose, air inflator 
Seralyzer 
8x10 prints for slides 

Hytone Cream,Vytone Cr. 

‘Timer 
Ad-Clerk-Typist III 
Ad: Acct.Asst.II 

X-ray film 
Soma-Med Sterile Gloves 

Drape Sheets 

Table paper 

Needles 

Fuchsin-carbol Modified 

Ad: Dental Asst. 

Misc.Supplies 
Misc.Supplies 

25/5ce vials y.fever 
Materials & Labor 
500' feet wire 

Narrow Bates Pad 
5 gal.blanket wash 
Work bench 

Ad:Physician's Asst. 
Fordham tool kit 

Bixby Ctr. 1/85 
Serv.12/21/84 -1/31/85 
Installation charges 

Handlight 

Misc.Supplies 
Serv.12/19/84-1/18/85 
Serv.1/29 to 2/28 
Service call 
Pro.Serv. for 1/85 
Pro.Serv. for 1/85 
Pro.Serv. 2/1 to 2/6/85 
Pro.Serv. 1/1 to 1/31/85 
Pro.Serv. 1/1 to 1/31/85 
Dues for Nat'l Assoc.H.C. 

Pro.Serv. 2/1/85 
1985 Subs. 

250.00 
217.80 
39.31 
24.56 
36.25 
35.26 
12.00 
65.00 

250.00 

1,605.05 
35.00 
59.76 
29.64 

153.04 
300.49 
249.00 
207.00 
74.57 
30.00 

383.92 
261.00 
24.00 

148.70 
360.54 
10.36 

150.00 
112.89 
221.47 
98.24 

1,960.00 
15.96 

294.47 
23.08 

'.27.02- 
42.46 

158.30 
146.02 
174.45 
91.25 
57.31 
28.12 
31.50 
26.70 
70.89 

492.00 
85.00 
46.25 
15.60 
39.25 

447.14 
31.50 

331.50 
28.57 
9.20 

100.35 
105.00 
291.12 

7.10 
31.58 
45.00 

189.00 
1,188.00 

104, 92 
994.00 
108.00 

1,721.42 
48.00 
10.00 


